SMYM National Year Plan 2017

S1	Program	Date	In - charge	Description
no				
1	Facebook, Twitter ,YouTube, Watsapp	April 16, 2017 (Launched on Easter)	Arun Davis, Vipin Paul, Bivin Varghese	Social Media coverage
2	Diocesan Visit	At the earliest	Arun Davis	Reach out(Plan layout by April 30, 2017)
3	Website launch (St Pope John Paul II)	May 18 , 2017	Vipin Paul	Official website for SMYM
4	First National event	May 28, 2017	Fr Sebastian, Arun Davis , Vipin Paul	Social cause oriented event
5	Mobile App Launch	July 3	Fr Sebastian, Vipin Paul	Youth friendly mobile app
6	Migrant Youth Form	At the earliest	Arun Davis Kanti Verma	To connect and integrate our youth
7	Syro Malabar Youth Day	Oct 22 ,2017	Bivin Varghese	A day for the youth
8	National Convention	Oct 22,2017	Josemon Francis, Bivin Varghese (Cordinator)	Delhi
9	Metropolitan convention	Oct 22,2017	Bivin Varghese	Hyderabad, Mumbai, Bangalore, Chennai, Delhi, Mangalore
10	Life – CAT	Oct 22, 2017	Anjana Treesa Joseph	Catholic Catechism for life
11	Quiz	Forane level- Nov 5, 2017 Diocese level- Nov 26, 2017 Grand Finale- Dec 30, 2017	TelmaJoby	Syllabus: Bible, Syro Malabar Church History, SMYM and its bylaw, Ethical and moral values

SMYM National Year Plan 2017

Sl no	Program	Date	In - charge	Description
1	Leadership Camp	2018	Abhilash John	Soft skill training for Youth
2	Y - LAF	2018	Anjana Treesa Joseph	Youth Life Attitude Formation for young people of age between 17 – 25 years
3	Cultural exchange programme	2018	Vinod Richardson	To support and uplift the youth in mission dioceses
4	Youth Magazine	2018	Abhilash John will head the editorial board comprising of elite and experienced team.	Print and e - magazine
5	Bylaw amendment	2018	National Team	Amendmentsto include National team and other amendments
6	Asian Youth Day, World Youth Day	2017 and 2019	National Team	Participation
7	Budget estimation	2017-2019	Josemon Francis	Treasurer
8	SMYM Anthem and slogan	2018	Arun Davis, Vipin Paul	Music Composition
9	Sponsorship	2017-2019	Arun Davis, Josemon Francis, Bivin Vargese	Sponsorship proposal and related works.
10	Minority commission	2017-2019	Fr SebastainArun Davis	Minority scholarship and related works.